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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

227 - Boys Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 296 Christenson Timothy ISKL 62.87  

2 3 Croft Ezekiel DAL 65.34  

3 285 Reitz Jason ISKL 69.19  

4 15 Bok Kai Ji DAL 71.84  

5 385 Ha Jiyun ISKL 72.91  

6 398 Sinnapar Amirthen ISKL 76.39  

- 404 Hafeiz Jack ISKL DNS  

- 6 Johnson Abraham DAL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 89 Jenner Cooper JIS 57.47  

2 82 Kim Victor (Yungu) JIS 62.21  

3 88 Habjan Atticus JIS 66.98  

4 380 Wellman Cyrus ISKL 69.85  

5 87 Bohnen Axel JIS 70.93  

6 316 Christenson Colin Ananda ISKL 72.19  

7 378 Li Gabriel ISKL 73.85  

- 379 Dobrowolski Pawel ISKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Boys Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 89 Jenner Cooper JIS 57.47

2 2 82 Kim Victor (Yungu) JIS 62.21

3 1 296 Christenson Timothy ISKL 62.87

4 1 3 Croft Ezekiel DAL 65.34

5 2 88 Habjan Atticus JIS 66.98

6 1 285 Reitz Jason ISKL 69.19

7 2 380 Wellman Cyrus ISKL 69.85

8 2 87 Bohnen Axel JIS 70.93

9 1 15 Bok Kai Ji DAL 71.84

10 2 316 Christenson Colin Ananda ISKL 72.19

11 1 385 Ha Jiyun ISKL 72.91

12 2 378 Li Gabriel ISKL 73.85

13 1 398 Sinnapar Amirthen ISKL 76.39

- 1 404 Hafeiz Jack ISKL DNS

- 1 6 Johnson Abraham DAL DNS

- 2 379 Dobrowolski Pawel ISKL DNS


